STTM558- SHIFTS DRY

The unisex’s dry handfeeling long sleeve t-shirt

Medium Fit

¢ Set-in sleeve
¢ 1x1rib at neck collar and sleeve hem
* |nside back neck tape in self fabric

* Bottom hem with wide double topstitch

Shell : Single Jersey, 100% Cotton - Organic Ring Spun Combed, Dry
Handfeel, 200 GSM

WHITES

WHITE NATURAL RAW

COLORS

.‘... Printing Specifications

BLACK DAY FALL STARGAZER WORKER BLUE FRENCH NAVY
For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

ESSENTIAL
Certifications & memberships
HEATHERS e,
m PCTA-APPROVED
e wil | VEGAN
HEATHER GREY Certified by Contral Union www.oeko-tex.com

Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, do not iron on print, wash and iron inside out.

EAXE A

S7anLey/S7eLLa



SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

XXS
44.5
63
60

XXS

50

25em below
‘mholl

XS

65.5

PACKING

50

BACK

51.5
73
66.5

50

54.5
75
67.5

50

XL
57.5
77
68.5

XL

50

XXL
60.5
79
69.5

XXL

50

3XL

63.5
81

70.5

3XL

50



	Printing Specifications
	Certifications & memberships
	Wash Instructions

