

WHITES



COLORS



ESSENTIAL HEATHERS



UNISEX T-SHIRTS

STTM558-SHIFTS DRY

The unisex's dry handfeeling long sleeve t-shirt

Medium Fit

- Set-in sleeve
- 1x1 rib at neck collar and sleeve hem
- Inside back neck tape in self fabric
- Bottom hem with wide double topstitch

Shell : Single Jersey , 100% Cotton - Organic Ring Spun Combed , Dry Handfeel , 200 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships









Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, do not iron on print, wash and iron inside out.





	SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Α	Half Chest	44.5	47	48.5	51.5	54.5	57.5	60.5	63.5
В	Body Length	63	65	70	73	75	77	79	81
С	Sleeve Length	60	63	65.5	66.5	67.5	68.5	69.5	70.5

PACKING

SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
PCS/BAG	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
PCS/BOX	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50